The 37th Y.I.T.C. International Doubles Tournamen

{Men's Doubles)
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Sato Keiichi
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Bye

Bansais Jameson
Hirayama Akira
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Grabinger Richard
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Winner:
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Abe Eugene
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Inouye Masao

Henrich Jan
Ohira Ryo
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Seed

Hojo Masakazu
8:40 Xie Lu

Senkoff Ken

Hwang Yooya

Niimura Ken
8:40 Ito John

Osada Hirotada
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1.Sato Keiichi / Bautista Gino
2.Takato Daisuke / Koziell Filip

Bye
3-4.0hno Kosei / Hoshiba Yoshimasa i Takato Daisuke

3-4.Kanroji Shigefusa / Lai Andrew

Koziell Filip

' Hoshiba Yoshimasa

Obser Emmanuel

Nat No

USA
JPN

USA
JPN
GBR
JPN
USA
JPN
JPN
KOR

JPN
USA
JPN
TWN

JPN
CHN
JPN
KOR
JPN
CAN
JPN
FRA

JPN
CAN

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



